
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5017
ANSWERED ON:25.04.2003
WORLD BANK AID FOR NARMADA PROJECT
DALPAT SINGH PARASTE

Will the Minister of FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether World Bank is providing aid in favour of Narmada Project;

(b) if so, the amount provided so far alongwith the terms and conditions thereof;

(c) whether the instalments of World Bank loan has been repaid by the State Government; and

(d) if so, since when?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE AND COMPANY AFFAIRS (SHRI ANANDRAO V. ADSUL)

(a) No Sir.

(b) to (d) Do not arise.
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